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AGENDA OF THE SEVENTH SESSION 

OF THE ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL COUNCIL 

The Council, at its 175th to 180th meetings3\ ccnsidered 
the report of the .Agenda Committee to the Seventh Session of the 
Council (E/855). 

The Council, after having deferred items 2, 23(ii) ) 20 1 22, 
42 ahd 49, decided to include on the Agenda of th!J Seventh 
Session the following items: 

I 

For reference to Committees without ini Ual discuss::.on l.n 
plenary. 

Item No. (E/830) 

23 (i)

34 

47 

45 

48 

16 

Title 

Report of the third session of 

Committee to 
which items 
should be referred 

Social 
the Commission on Narcotic Drugs 

Report of the Secretary-General Procednr:-e 

Procedure 

Procedure 

on Records of the Council 

Procedure for consideration of 
the financial implications of 
the decisions of the Councl 

Revision of Rules of Procedure 
of the Council • 

Action for the solution of legal Social 
difficulties arising from the 
absence, due to war events or 
persecution, of persons whose 
death cannot be conclusively 
established 

Report of the Secretary-General Social 
on the progress and prospect of 
repatriation, resettlement and 
immigration of refugees and 
displaced persons, in�lud�ng a. 
specific acco�t of t,.1b s1 tuation 
of children removed from their 
country of origin during the 
course of• the war. 

K See Documents E/SR/175 - 180 
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Item No. (E/830)

19 

18 

26 

28 (i) 

(ii) 

29 

21

15 

12 

5 

14 

13 

27 

Title Committee to
which items 
should be referred

Draft 
iGenocide 

Convention • • on the Crime of Human Rights

Final Act of the United Nations Hmnan Rights
Conference·on ·Freedom of 
Info:rmatj_on 

 

... 

Relations with and co-ordination Co--o:::-C:ination
of specialized agencies 

Report of· the Secretary-General Co-ordination •
on organization of the Eco:,omic 
and Social D3partments of 1:he 
Secretariat and on work 
programmes of Commissions of the
Council 

Report of the Secretary-General Co-ordination
concerning the form and 
character of the reports of
Commission·s of· the Council 

Draft calendar of meetings and Co-ordination
conferences in 1949 

Report of the second session of Human R-1,ghts
t'-ie Commission on the Status of 
Women (parts of the Report .left 
for consideration by the Council
at its.seventh session) 

Report of· the th:l�d sess:i.on of Social
the Social Commission 

Report of ,the second session of Economic
the Transpm:·t ��Ci. Communications 
Commission 

Report of the th:i.rd session. of Economic
t�1e Economic and Employment 
Commissj_on 

Report of the Food and Economic
Agriculture Organizat:i.on o;, 
progress in· the co-ordinr+.,. ··.::i 

of studies of' suitable measures
to bring about an increase in
food production 

Repor,t of the third session of Social
the Popula,t.ion • Com..'T!:i. n sion 

Report of .the thi:;,.•d session of Economic
the Stat5.stH::al Commi8sion. 

Reportc of speciallzee agencies

6 
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Commi ttee to which 

iterns should be 
referred

17 

On the propo;al of the President, 
the Council decided at its 181st 
Plenary Meeting on 23 July 1948 . 
(Document E/SR/181 that theEe 
reports sho,dd be aJ_located as 
follows: 

FAO 
ICAO 
BANK 
FUND 
ITU 
UP{J 

ILO 
UNESCO 
·woo

Economic 
II 

II 

II 

" 
II 

Social 
II 

II 

Reports of all agenciesi for 
• consideration as the Committee

deems neeessary f:-ore the a$pect
of co-ordiriation

Co-ordination 

(In this connection, it should'be
noted.that the Secretary-General

.will circulate a comparative·revlew
of the activities and work pro
grammes of the specialized ag�ncies
and the Commissions of the Council -
this comparative review has been
prepared with a view to assisting the
Council iri its deliberations on.·.
programme cokordina�ion)

The Chairman of each Committee will be
responsible for referring 9 

'with the
. assent of hts Cammi ttee, to another

Committee questions' in these raports 
which he considers· fall within the 
purview of the ot_her ·committee. 

• Report of the third session of
the Commission on Human Rights

Human Rights 

________________________________________________________________
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II 

To be discussed in plenary 
(whether or not subsequently referred to Committees)

Item No 1 (E/830) 

46 

25' 

7 

8 

·9

11 

10 

4 

Rel:)ort of the -Council to the Genera.1 Assembly-

Reports on the United Nations.Appeal for 
Children 

Report of the Econo;:1ic Comr:.11s sion for Eu.rope 

Report of the icon•:r-- ic Con:Bission for Asia 
o.nd the Far East 

Report of the Economic Commission for Latin 
k.,erica 

United Nations Scientific Conference on the 
conservati�n and utilization of resources 

Report of the Ad Hoc Committee on the factoits 
bearing upon the esta.blist.1r,ent of an 
Econo:.:-·ic Comnd.ssion for the Middle East 

Report of the Secretary-General on the 
quQstion of the est:r.bJ.ishncmt of research 
laboratories of the United Nations 

40 Report of tha Secretiry-General on the United 
Nations Trade and Enployaent Conference 

44 

Report of the Sccret�ry-General on the United 

24 

43 

32 

Nations Mari tine Confer.-mcc 

Report of the S�cr'etary-Gcner:.?.l and of UNESCO 
on teaching of the pn.r})Oses. and principles, 
the structure and activities of the United 
Nations in the schools of Member States 

Report of thG Execut:!.vc Boardi of the 
International Children' s Emergency Fund 

question of plan for the use of the Central 
Library at Geneva by the United rrations 
and Specialized Ag�ncios 

Report of th� Secrotary-Gener�l on 
ir1plcracntation by ICAO of General Assembly 
Resolutions Nos.39(1) and 50(1) concerning 
Franco Spain 

JO Reports·or the Committee on Negotiations with 
Specialized AgGncios 

31 Reports of the Council NGO Committee 

41 
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Item No. (E/830) 

3 5 Report of UNESCO on the translation of the 

33 

3 

37 

36 

39 

38 

;o 

Classics 

Report of the Sccretary-Gener-1 on 
. 1nterna tiona1 facilities for the promotion 

of trainfng in public adninistration 

Ir.1pler.icntat:!.on of economic and social 
recom:mmdations, I�am postponed fror,1 the 
sixth session  • 

Election of one-t:1:trd of nambors of Functional 
Commissions, Econ0:t:itc and &rployme?lt; 
Tran13port and· Conmunicati1ns, Fiscal, 
Statistic,'.:'.l, Po:pul.?.tion, Social, Hu.1aan 
Rights and; Status of Wooen 

�onf!:rma.�1.,n of r.ier.ibers of Conmissions 

Election of members of the Agenda Co�mittee 

Question ot the election of .three members 
or the 'Econo1::ic Board for Palestine 

Econor:ic Conference on the Amazon Basin 
Countries 




